Classif

COGNOME
MARZONETTO
BERNARDI
ZAFFI
DE BIASIO
CONTE
NARDER
COGHETTO
FINOTTO
BOLZON
TARGHETTA
PONTELLO
ZANINI
PERUFFO
PONTELLO
COGHETTO
BERTINO
TONON
PIMPOLARI
BOTTAN
ZANATA
TUBIA
MILAN
ROTTIN
GIROTTO
CESARATO
STOCCO
DE BORTOLI
MICHIELIN
BALDISSIN
GERINI
RIZZARDO
COPPE
TREVISAN
CARNIEL
PIZZOLATO
BONATO
BERGAMO
CENDRON
BRUGNERA
SALVUZZI
MASSAROTTO
FEDON
CALLEGARI
NUVOLARA
BANDIERA
DAL BIANCO
LAZZARIN
BIZZzOTTO
CERON
BERNARDI
CELSI
CUNEGATO
SANTI
INNOCENTE
BANDIERA
LIBRALATO
ZANCHETTA
RIZZARDO
FURLANETTO
BERNARDI
CENDRON
BONALDO
ZORZAN

TIRA E TASI 2024 CLASSIFICA SOCI ANA MASCHILE

NOME
TIZIANO
NICOLA
STEFANO
MAURIZIO
ANTONIO
ANNIBALE
MARCO
STEFANO
LUCA
PAOLO
SEBASTIANO
LUCA
ALESSANDRO
PIERANTONIO
CLAUDIO
ALESSANDRO
CLAUDIO
STEFANO
DIEGO
ERICH
GIOVANNI
MATTEO
MORENO
MARCELLO
MAURIZIO
IVANO
PAOLO
STEFANO
SAMUELE
MARINO
MICHELE
DANIELE
SIRO

PAOLO GIORGIO

MAURIZIO
SERGIO
MAURO
EROS
SERGIO
ALESSANDRO
FABIO
ANTONIO
SIMONE
DAVIDE
NICOLO'
ENNIO
ENRICO
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO
CLAUDIO
ALDO
GRAZIANO
ANGELO
DENNIS
ANDREA
LIONELLO
ROBERTO
PAOLO
SERGIO
ENRICO
TIZIANO
ALGEO
FRANCO

GRUPPO
Treviso Mm.Oo.Salsa-Reginato
Ponzano Veneto
Quinto di Treviso
Treviso Mm.0Oo.Salsa-Reginato
Treviso Mm.0Oo.Salsa-Reginato
Cimadolmo
Bavaria
Roncade
Castagnole
Castelfranco Veneto
Castagnole
Signoressa
Casale sul Sile
Castagnole
Bavaria
Castelfranco Veneto
Treviso Mm.0Oo.Salsa-Reginato
Treviso Mm.0o.Salsa-Reginato
Fagare
Treviso Mm.0o.Salsa-Reginato
Ponzano Veneto
Monastier
Breda di Piave
Spresiano
Castelfranco Veneto
Vedelago
Onigo
Falzé di Trevignano
Fagare
Treviso Mm.0o.Salsa-Reginato
Falzé di Trevignano
Ponzano Veneto
Castelfranco Veneto
Treviso Mm.0o.Salsa-Reginato
Castagnole
Treviso Mm.0Oo.Salsa-Reginato
Treviso Mm.0Oo.Salsa-Reginato
Treviso Mm.0Oo.Salsa-Reginato
Castelfranco Veneto
Altivole
Busco - Levada
Castelfranco Veneto
Bavaria
Treviso Mm.0o.Salsa-Reginato
Castagnole
Quinto di Treviso
Castagnole
San ZENO MONTE GRAPPA
Roncade
Ponzano Veneto
Ponzano Veneto
Ponzano Veneto.
Ponzano Veneto
Castelfranco Veneto
Castagnole
Castelfranco Veneto
Breda di Piave
Castelfranco Veneto
Nervesa della Battaglia
Falzé di Trevignano
Treviso Mm.0o.Salsa-Reginato
Cimadolmo
Treviso Mm.0Oo.Salsa-Reginato

CATEGORIA PROF

Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Totale
188,4
187,7
183,8
183,5
180,7
180,6
179,5
179,3
178,8
1775
177,1
177,1
176,5
176,0
175,2
173,6
173,6
172,3
171,3
170,9
170,3
169,0
168,6
168,3
166,8
164,8
164,7
164,5
164,1
163,8
161,8
160,7
160,1
159,5
158,7
158,0
157,8
157,4
157,3
156,6
156,0
156,0
156,0
153,3
153,0
152,5
152,4
151,4
151,2
149,0
148,9
148,9
148,6
146,1
145,8
145,4
144,0
143,8
1419
138,9
131,9
129,4
124,3



Classif
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

COGNOME
TREVISAN
POZZEBON
BONARIOL
BETTIOL
SCAVEZZON
BUSATO
TRIPI
TREVISIOL
DAL BORGO
PINCIN
FURLAN

TIRA E TASI 2024 CLASSIFICA SOCI ANA MASCHILE

NOME

ANTONIO
MICHELE
LUIGI
FABIO
CLAUDIO
AROLDO
MARIO
MORENO
DARIO
uGo
ERMINIO

GRUPPO
Spresiano
Falzé di Trevignano
Ponzano Veneto
Preganziol
Treviso Mm.0Oo.Salsa-Reginato
Castagnole
Treviso Mm.0Oo.Salsa-Reginato
Castagnole
Treviso Mm.0Oo.Salsa-Reginato
Preganziol
Treviso Mm.0Oo.Salsa-Reginato

CATEGORIA PROF

Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA
Socio ANA

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Totale
122,7
122,2
120,8
120,5
115,9
110,7
105,0

98,2
90,7
86,0
72,5



